
Blue Mountain Eagle Wednesday, May 27, 2015 B9Classifieds
Continued from B6

NOTICE OF SHERIFF’S SALE

On June 9, 2015 at the hour of 9:00 a.m. at the front steps 
of the Grant County Courthouse, 201 S Humbolt, Canyon 
City, Oregon, the defendant’s interest will be sold, subject to 
redemption, in the real property commonly known as:

LOT 6 OF CHAROLAIS HEIGHTS ADDITION TO THE CITY 
OF JOHN DAY, GRANT COUNTY, OREGON, AS SHOWN 
BY THE PLAT THEREOF ON FILE AND OF RECORD IN THE 
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF SAID COUNTY AND 
STATE IN BOOK 2 OF TOWN PLATS, AT PAGE 20.

And more commonly known as 500 Northwest Charolais 
Heights, John Day, Oregon 97845 (“Property”).

The court case number is 1408220CV, where PENNYMAC 
LOAN SERVICES, LLC, its successors in interest and/or 

-
-

WEST CHAROLAIS HEIGHTS, JOHN DAY, OREGON 97845., 
is/are defendant (s). The sale is a public auction to the 
highest bidder for cash or cashier’s check, in hand, made 

this sale go to: 

Public Notice

NOTICE OF BUDGET HEARING

A public meeting of the Grant County Court will be held on 
June 10, 2015 at 9:15 a.m. at Courthouse County Court 
Room, Canyon City, Oregon. The purpose of this meeting 

2015 as approved by the Grant County Budget Committee. 
A summary of the budget is presented below. A copy of the 

Courthouse Canyon City between the hours of 8:30 a.m. 
and 4:30 p.m. This budget is for an annual budget period. 
This budget was prepared on a basis that is the same as the 
preceding year. 
Contact: Kathy Smith 
Telephone: 541-575-1798

Public Notice

CITY OF JOHN DAY 
NOTICE OF BUSINESS LICENSE

RENEWAL

Notice is hereby given in accordance with Section 3-1-6 
of the City Code that requires Business Licenses for doing 
business in the City of John Day for the period of July 1, 
2015 through June 30, 2016, are due for renewal on or 
before July 1, 2015. Notices will be sent out June 1, 2015 to 
businesses licensed last year. The Business License can be 
renewed at City Hall, 450 E. Main, during the hours of 8:00 
AM to 5:00 PM, Monday through Friday (except holidays).

Peggy Gray 
City Manager

Public Notice

COUNTY COURT, STATE OF OREGON,  
COUNTY OF GRANT

In the Matter of the Estate of:        Case No. 2464
LOREENE D. BATES                     NOTICE TO INTERESTED 

               PERSONS
Deceased.

Probate proceedings in the estate of LOREENE D. 
BATES, deceased, are now pending in the above entitled 
court, wherein GLENNA M. STULTZ, has been appointed 

All persons having claims against said estate hereby are 
required to present them, in due form, within four months 

below, to the undersigned at the following address now  
designated as the place for the presentation of claims, to 

Day, OR 97845, or they may be barred.

probate proceedings may obtain additional information from 
the records of the court, the undersigned Personal  
Representative or the attorney herein named.

      
  Daniel L. Cronin, OSB# 811994
  Attorney for Personal Representative

Public Notice

NOTICE OF BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING

A public meeting of the Budget Committee of the Fox 
Cemetery Maintenance District, Grant, State of Oregon, 

June 30, 2016, will be held at 54888 Fox Valley Lane, Fox, 
Oregon. The meeting will take place on 6-4-2015 at 6:00 
p.m. The purpose of the meeting is to receive the budget 
message and to receive comment from the public on the 
budget. This is a public meeting where deliberation of the 
Budget Committee will take place. Any person may appear 
at the meeting and discuss the proposed programs with the 
Budget Committee. A copy of the budget document may 
be inspected or obtained on or after 6-5-2015 at 54888 Fox 
Valley Lane, Fox, Oregon between the hours of 6:00 p.m. 
and 8:00 p.m.

Public Notice

Public Notice
Public Storage Auction under ORS 87.687

Location: 27843 Wilderness Lane, W. Highway 26, John Day, 
OR.
Units:
 A11 Robert Gibson
 A13 Kathy Mischke
 A7-A19 Dorthy Thexton
 17 Juan Vargas
Contents of these units will be sold at public auction if the 

 
June 6 2015, 11:00 a.m.
Barrietua Rentals
PO Box 218, John Day, OR 97845
541-575-1590

Public Notice

First Notice of Budget Committee Meeting

A public meeting of the Budget Committee of The John Day/
Canyon City Parks and Recreation District, Grant County, 

July 1, 2015 to June 30, 2016 will be held at The John Day/

Bridge St., John Day, OR. The meeting will take place on the 
11th day of June, 2015 at 12:00 noon. The purpose of the 
meeting is to receive the budget message and to receive 
comment from the public on the budget. A copy of the bud-
get document may be inspected or obtained after May 21, 

John Day, OR. This is a public meeting where deliberation 
of the Budget Committee will take place. Any person may 
appear at the meeting and discuss the proposed programs 
with the Budget Committee.

Public Notice

GAME ANSWERS

HOCUS-FOCUS
DIFFERENCES:

1. CAP IS REVERSED
2. DINOSAUR IS MISSING
3. RACKET IS SHORTER
4. BOW IS SMALLER
5. BLOUSE IS SHORTER
6. JACKET IS MISSING

BLUE MOUNTAIN 
HOSPITAL is  
accepting  
applications for a 
Registered Nurse.  
This is a full-time, 
7pm to 7am, night 
shift position.   
Orientation  
provided.  Must be 
a graduate of an 
accredited Nursing 
program and 
currently licensed in 
the State of Oregon 
or eligible to obtain 
licensing in the 
State of Oregon. 
OB experience is 
required. Excellent 
oral and written 
communication 
skills are required.  

Ability to read,  
write, speak and  
understand the 
English language.  
Must be self  
motivated and able 
to deal with people 
in a professional 
manner at all times. 
Competitive wage 

 
package. Apply at: 
www.bluemountain-
hospital.org.
_________________

Looking for a 
team-oriented, 

PHYSICAL  
THERAPIST who 
wishes to provide 
good care to  
people in a rural 
community. Join 
a small group of 

dedicated PT’s  
who share high 
standards of care.  
Will perform  
clinical duties in  
a hospital-based 
clinic which  
provides outpatient, 
inpatient, home 
health & skilled 
nursing services.  
Primarily outpatient 

 
Weekdays only.  
One hour patient 
appointments. We 

compensation  
 

package.   
Minimum of  
Bachelor’s degree 
in Physical therapy 
and Oregon PT 
license (or ability 
to obtain Oregon 
license) required. 
Must have excellent 
documentation, 
communication and 

people skills.  Apply 
at www.bluemoun-
tainhospital.org.
_________________

BLUE MOUNTAIN 
CARE CENTER is 
looking for a few 
good CNAs. These 
are casual positions 
working varied 
shifts and rotating 
weekends and 
holidays with  
good possibility  
of working into  
positions with  

read, write, speak 
and understand the 
English language, 
excellent oral  
and written  
communication 
skills, and the ability 
to deal with people 
in a professional 
and caring manner 
is required. Must be 
a Team Player and 
willing to maintain 
the high standards 
of the department. 
If not currently  

willing to provide 

training and CNA 
schooling. Wage  
will depend on  
experience. For 
more information 
contact: Brandi, 
Administrator/DNS, 
541-820-3341. 
Closing date: Open 

_________________

Check out new 
ads online before 
they hit the press 
at www.MyEa-
gleNews.com. 
_________________

WAFLA and  
employer  
member(s) is  

 
temporary  
outdoor agricultural 
positions. Name 
and location(s) can 
be obtained from 
your nearest State 
Work Force Agency. 

workers must  
have 3 months 
of agricultural 
experience with 
tree fruit base and 
must be legally 
authorized to work 
in the United States. 
A guaranteed wage 

of $12.42/hour, and 

anticipate a 40 hr. 
work week and will 
guarantee 75%  
of hrs. Free housing 
available for  
workers who cannot 
reasonably return to 
their residence each 
day. Tools, supplies, 
and equipment will 
be provided.  
Transportation 
and subsistence 
expenses to the 
worksite will be 
provided upon  
50% completion of 
the contract.   
Positions are 
available 7/7/2015 
through 7/27/2015.  
Apply at your 
nearest State Work 
Force Agency.  
Please reference 
job order number 
WA2857637.
_________________

Looking for a  
carpenter with  
experience in  
framing, drywall,  
insulation and  

time. $12 plus per 
hour, DOE. Call  
541-620-1976.

Employment

Employment Employment Employment Employment Employment

Sell YourSTUFF

STUFF

...in the Eagle’s 
print and

FULL COLOR
PHOTOS
For an additional 

$5 per week.
To place your ad, 

visit
MyEagleNews.com

or call
541-575-0710.

Blue Mountain Eagle
www.MyEagleNews.com

541-575-0710

195 N. Canyon Blvd., John Day, OR 97845


